FIRE SAFETY CERTIFICATE

No.C.NO/ 09/CMP/HBL/2023-122

Date: 18/02/2023

Certified that the SHRI CHANNABASAVESHWARA ENGLISH MEDIUM SCHOOL NAVANAGAR HUBBALLI (Name building premises) of the or at SHRI CHANNABASAVESHWARA EDUCATION SOCIETY OPPOSITE INCOME TAX OFFICE NAVANAGAR HUBLI - 580025 (address) comprised of 4 Blocks where 3 blocks with one floor each and 1 block with 3 floors(1 basement 2 upper floors) owned / occupied by SHRI CHANNABASAVESHWARA ENGLISH MEDIUM SCHOOL NAVANAGAR HUBBALLI (name of the intuition) have complied with the fire prevention and fire safety requirements in accordance with rule of state/ UT Fire Service Rules, and verified by the officers concerned of Fire Service on 18/02/2023 (date of inspection) in the presence of Harish R Hosur (name and addresses of the Manager /Secretary or his representative) and that the balding premises is fit for occupancy up to classes Nursery to X grade(XI XII) with effect from 18/02/2023 for a period of 4 years in accordance with rule and subject to compliance specific conditions as appended. Issued on 18/02/2023 (date of issue) at APMC HUBBALLI (Place) by



CHIEF FIRE OFFICER Kamataka State Fire and Emergency Services, Hubballi Zone HUBBALL-25,

Signature with seal :

Name <u>FH Kurakundi</u>

Designation: CHIEF FIRE OFFICER

Name & Address of Department /office: KARANATAKA FIRE AND EMERENCY SERVICES HUBALI ZONE HUBALI – 25

Τo,

21

SHRI CHANNABASAVESHWARA ENGLISH MEDIUM SCHOOL OPPOSITE INCOME TAX OFFICE NAVANAGAR HUBALI

(Name & Address of the Institution)

FIRE SAFETY CERTIFICATE

No.C.NO/ 09/CMP/HBL/2023-122

20

Date: 18/02/2023

Certified that the SHRI CHANNABASAVESHWARA ENGLISH MEDIUM SCHOOL NAVANAGAR HUBBALLI(Name of the building premises) SHRI or at CHANNABASAVESHWARA EDUCATION SOCIETY OPPOSITE INCOME TAX OFFICE NAVANAGAR HUBLI - 580025 (address) comprised of 4 Blocks where 3 blocks with one floor each and 1 block with 3 floors(1basement 2 upper floors)owned / occupied by SHRI CHANNABASAVESHWARA ENGLISH MEDIUM SCHOOL NAVANAGAR HUBBALLI (name of the intuition) have complied with the fire prevention and fire safety requirements in accordance with rule of state/ UT Fire Service Rules, and verified by the officers concerned of Fire Service on 18/02/2023 (date of inspection) in the presence of Harish R Hosur (name and addresses of the Manager /Secretary or his representative) and that the balding premises is fit for occupancy up to classes Nursery to X grade(XI XII) with effect from 18/02/2023 for a period of 4 years in accordance with rule and subject to compliance specific conditions as appended. Issued on 18/02/2023 (date of issue) at APMC HUBBALLI (Place) by

		à
		2
Translated from Kannada to English		(Bern Latter and Contraction of Contract
KARNATAKA GOVERNMENT CHIEF		3
FIRE OFFICER		8 2
Translated By : Sunil K(9380145632)	Name : <u>F H Kurakundi</u>	2 ⁰
Jeal		Page. Date:
	Designation: CHIEF FIRE OFFICER	Page
×	Name & Address of Department /office:	m M
No. of the second se	KARANATAKA FIRE AND EMERENCY	m n
	SERVICES HUBALI ZONE HUBALI – 25	1 C
· WIN ×	OTAD	No.:
SHRI CHANNABASAVESHWARA ENGLISH MEDIUM SCHOOL OPPOSITE INCOME TAX OFFICE Reg	A CONTRACTOR	
S SHRI CHANNABASAVESHWARA	BA_LUE (SDI)	छ डे
ENGLISH MEDIUM SCHOOL	DHAJWAD REVENUE TALUKA	Bernetrover deserves a grif
OPPOSITE INCOME TAX OFFICE Reg. NAVANAGAR HUBALI	RO. LAW / CLIDADINAN I MAIL	
INAVANAGAR HUBALI	piry Date 23-3-2026	
(Name & Address of the Institution)	A Start A	
68	KAD NOTIFY	
Head Master F 2 MAR 202	VENKATESH S. NAIK School Mana	ger
Shri Channabasaveshwar		eshwar
English Madium School	ADVOCATE & NOTARY English Medium.	school oli-25
Navanagaz, Nubli-15	Gulgasikoone Dyaswan san no	